MCS-COP3
Addressable Multi-Criteria Photo/CO Detectors
MCS-COP3 installed in B200S-WH
sounder base
This detector has point ID capability that enables each detector address to be set with rotary
address switches providing exact device locations. The modern design and expanded color
options support contemporary aesthetic demands. In addition, each detector is constructed
for exceptional installation and maintenance efficiency.

tested to the sensitivity limits defined in
UL 2034.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Photo/CO Detectors
MCS-COP3: Intelligent multi-criteria photo/
CO, white, UL listed
Bases
B501-WHITE: 4" Mounting base, white, UL-
listed
B501-WHITE-BP: 4" Mounting base, white,
UL-listed, bulk-pack 10
B501-BL: 4" Mounting base, black, UL-listed
B501-IV: 4" Mounting base, ivory, UL-listed
B300-6: 6" Flanged mounting base, UL-listed,
white
B300-6-BP: 6" Flanged mounting base, UL-
listed, white, bulk-pack 10